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LEGRAND S.A.

ISIN:  FR0010307819 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:14

Price
94.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.53% (1.42)

FR0010307819
LR

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

24,573 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

92.20 EUR (150)
94.50 EUR (25)
92.10 EUR
94.42 EUR
92.10 EUR
92.58 EUR
93.848752 EUR
331,507
31,111,330.00
2,778
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419715,158755996,160619330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=733738df7bc4d3d3ffe24edb30c3d397adbc078c06a7ecadf6e70915aad4cab7&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa0c6f436b8edcc78&time=1722279371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dc7c83a0c43c2af344782a82db2bcb0e22a4a429d3b6fb7a3f5b1f984d2d2d3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df9653ab619aa86d4&time=1722279371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3173d0a609a3403e04c3fae9aa4d1393b8ae0888e709e0c90f77425401eb4ba&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2db79fcbe8fce53c7&time=1722279371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d26689d76d609ae0dc121985f88ad2198aeb9f465f65fe1986027106c3e527a9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01b2db172f2ac4af1&time=1722279371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8fbfb3006d79fb07eaf749bc9922cd9453a5bc83d2c8638881c129a3b5810b2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6faa7ae40ebe1e543&time=1722279371&tool=RSC

LEGRAND S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:14

Price
94.00 EUR

Difference (] 1.53% (1.42)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010307819
Symbol LR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,573 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 92.20 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 94.50 EUR (25)
Open 92.10 EUR
High 94.42 EUR
Low 92.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 92.58 EUR
VWAP 93.848752 EUR
Volume (pcs) 331,507
Trading volume 31,111,330.00
Number of trades 2,778
Last size 53

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.05% +3.94% +0.82%
Perf (abs.) +3.66 +3.56 +0.76
Beta 0.97 0.85 0.89
Volatility 20.34 18.76 22.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

15:30

22:26

15:08

08:04

17:30

Price

93.78 EUR

94.30 EUR

93.56 EUR

92.78 EUR

94.22 EUR

104.90 EUR (2024/05/16
88.44 EUR (2024/01/10
104.90 EUR (2024/05/16
77.00 EUR (2023/11/08

94.44 EUR (333,802
94.15 EUR (402,436
96.93 EUR (445,687
92.24 EUR (428,531

—_ T O = = = —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010

LEGRAND S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:01

08:03

15:51

17:35

08:10

21:50

92.42 EUR

92.40 EUR

104.40 USD

94.00 EUR

92.56 EUR

94.14 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

31.11

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14721087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564382

LEGRAND S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Kl legrand’

Contact Details
LEGRAND SA

128 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 87045

Limoges

Telefon: +33-5-55-06-87-87
Fax: +33-5-55-06-88-88

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit
Coquart

Antoine Burel

Bénédicte
Bahier

Franck
Lemery

Frédéric Xerri
Jean-Luc
Cartet

John Selldorff

Virginie Gatin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda Morera

Annalisa Loustau
Elia

Christel Bories
Clare Scherrer
Daniel Buisson
Edward Gilhuly
Florent Menegaux
Isabelle Boccon-
Gibod
Jean-Marc Chery
Michel Landel
Olivier Bazil
Patrick Koller
Sophie Bourdais

Valérie Chort

Eliane Rouyer-
Chevalier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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